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JANASZAK Steve
CRAIG James
MORROW Kenneth
RAMSEY Michael
BAKER William
O'CALLAHAN John
SUTER Bob
SILK David
BROTEN Neal
JOHNSON Mark
CHRISTOFF Steven
WELLS Mark
PAVELICH Mark
STROBEL Eric
ERUZIONE Michael
CHRISTIAN David
MCCLANAHAN Robert
SCHNEIDER William
VERCHOTA Philip
HARRINGTON John
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*
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*
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MARTINSEN Jim
WAALBERG Tore
NILSEN Nils
MARTINSEN Thor
ABRAHAMSEN Trond
MOLBERG Rune
LOESAAMOEN Oeivind
PEDERSEN Erik
JARLSBO Oeystein
LUNDENES Haakon
MYHRE Geir
JOHANSEN Morten
SETHERENG Morten
ANDRESEN Knut
FALK NILSEN Tore
ROEYMARK Tom
JOHANSEN Vidar
THORESEN Petter
FJELDSGAARD Knut
FOYN Stephen
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GAME 13 FINAL RESULTS

DRESS: RED

OFFICIAL HOCKEY GAME REPORT
OLYMPIC ARENA

GAME TIME: S13.07 E15.28
TEAM B: NORDRESS: WHITETEAM A: USA

DATE:
TIME:

02.16.80
15.57.59

SCORING TIME

04:19
20:41
24:51
33:31
44:28
51:29

8
21
10
8

15
3

NOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

GOAL

MYHRE
ERUZIONE
JOHNSON
SILK
WELLS
MORROW

14

23
16
8

24

ASSISTS

LOESAAMOEN

CHRISTIAN
PAVELICH
SILK
MCCLANAHAN

24
3

27
19

MCCLANAHAN
MORROW
VERCHOTA
STROBEL

PENALTY TIME

01:21
02:38
03:56
04:39
05:37
14:01
20:25
30:21
35:44
35:44
41:55
45:03
59:36
59:36
59:36
59:36

7
10
7

27
16
25
11
11
19

3
16

6
8
8

20
20

NOR
USA
NOR
USA
NOR
USA
NOR
NOR
USA
NOR
NOR
USA
NOR
NOR
USA
USA

MOLBERG
JOHNSON
MOLBERG
VERCHOTA
PEDERSEN
SCHNEIDER
ANDRESEN
ANDRESEN
STROBEL
NILSEN
PEDERSEN
BAKER
MYHRE
MYHRE
SUTER
SUTER

MIN

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

OFFENSE

ROUGHING
HOOKING
INTERFER
ELBOWING
HI–STICK
CHARGING
TRIPPING
TRIPPING
HOLDING
SLASHING
HI–STICK
TRIPPING
ROUGHING
ROUGHING
ROUGHING
ROUGHING

STATISTICS

SHOTS ON
USA
NOR

PEN MIN
USA
NOR

GOALS
USA
NOR

REFEREE:
LINESMEN:

1/3

GOAL
16

9

6
6

0
1

2/3

16
7

2
6

3
0

KAISLA
FUKUDA
TOEMAN

3/3

11
6

8
6

2
0

F

43
22

16
18

5
1



OFFICIAL HOCKEY GAME REPORT
OLYMPIC ARENA

GAME TIME: S13.07 E15.28

PENALTY TIME

59:54  6 USA

(CONT)

BAKER

MIN

2

OFFENSE

INTERFER

DATE:
TIME:

02.16.80
15.57.59
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